10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
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CRIADO ALAMO JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA BOSQUE MIGUEL

BARBED MARTIN GONZALO
HERRADON CUETO MOISES
ALAMO RUIZ MIGUEL DEL
MEDRANO JIMENEZ DIEGO
MERINO MADRID CRISTIAN JESUS
AYALA HERNANDEZ RAFAEL
FRANCO RUBIO ADRIAN

CUBILLO ESTEBAN SANTIAGO
TORTAJADA NAVARRO ANDREU
GONZALEZ ESTEVE ADRIA
FRANCO GONZALEZ ALVARO
GARRIDO GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL
MERCHANTE GONZALEZ ALBERTO
GOMEZ GONZALEZ MIGUEL
SENEN CERDA ALBERT

DE QUADRAS GAMBUS LLUIS

ALSINA ORIOL GUILLEM

MEDALLERO 2010

L.LE.S. LOS MANANTIALES

LE.S. GOYA

COLEGIO NTRA. SENORA DE LAS MARAVILLAS

LE.S. SAN JUAN BAUTISTA

IES "ANTONIO MACHADO"

LE.S. PRAXEDES MATEO SAGASTA
LE.S. PRAXEDES MATEO SAGASTA
L.E.S. FERNANDO DE HERRERA
COLEGIO ROMAREDA

COLEGIO FOMENTO EL PRADO
LE.S. BENAGUASIL

INSTITUCIO CULTURAL DEL CIC
COLEGIO RETAMAR

COLEGIO MENESIANO

L.E.S. RAMIRO DE MAEZTU

LICEO SOROLLA "C"

LE.S. RAMON CID

COL-LEGI VIARO

LE.S. JAUME CALLIS

TORREMOLINOS (MALAGA)
ZARAGOZA

MADRID

MADRID

SORIA

LOGRONO (LA RIOJA)
LOGRONO (LA RIOJA)
SEVILLA

ZARAGOZA

MADRID

BENAGUASIL (VALENCIA)
BARCELONA

POZUELO DE ALARCON
MADRID

MADRID

POZUELO DE ALARCON
BENICARLO

SANT CUGAT DEL VALLES

VIC (BARCELONA)

45,40

44,50

44,40

43,25

42,05

41,75

40,70

39,80

39,10

38,60

37,50

37,00

36,80

36,40

36,40

35,20

34,20

33,75

33,70

ORO

ORO

ORO

ORO

ORO

ORO

ORO

ORO

ORO

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
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PALACIOS VILLA FRANCISCO MANUEL
PELEGRI ANDRES GERARD

RUIZ DOMINGUEZ CARLOS

CASTRILLO GOMEZ RAUL

FONT TRINCHANT JOSE CARLOS
SERRANO LEON GUILLERMO

PICTON ALZUGARAY KEVIN

SEGARRA TAMARIT ALEJANDRO
PIQUERAS CARRENO JAVIER

ZULOAGA GELI RAMON

IZQUIERDO BOULDSTRIDGE GUILLERMO
ALONSO ALVAREZ GONZALO

SUAREZ SUAREZ FABIO

MARIN PARRA ALEJANDRO

GONZALEZ MARIJUAN DAN EMILIO
CANOVAS CARRASCO SEBASTIAN
FERNANDEZ-REAL GIRONA XAVIER
BEIRAN AMIGO MANUEL

TAKEGAMI DAISUKE

MEDALLERO 2010

LE.S. CASTULO

LE.S. SAMUEL GILI I GAYA
COLEGIO SAN VIATOR

LE.S. PERE CALDERS

LE.S. JOAN ALCOVER

LE.S. ALFONSO VIII

ANDRES DE URDANETA

LE.S. VIOLANT DE CASALDUCH
COLEGIO SAN BUENAVENTURA
LE.S. CAP NORFEU

AULA ESCOLA EUROPEA

COLEGIO SANTA MARIA DEL PILAR
COLEGIO MARISTA AUSEVA
COLEGIO SAN BUENAVENTURA

IES CONDE DIEGO PORCELOS

LE.S. JUAN DE LA CIERVA Y CODORNIU
LE.S. JAUME VICENS VIVES

D. JOSE MANUEL BEIRAN LOZANO

ESCOLA IPSE

LINARES

LLEIDA

MADRID

CERDANYOLA DEL VALLES

PALMA DE MALLORCA

CUENCA

LOIU (BIZKAIA)

BENICASSIM (CASTELLON)

MURCIA
ROSES
BARCELONA
ZARAGOZA
OVIEDO

MURCIA

BURGOS

TOTANA (MURCIA)
GIRONA

MADRID

BARCELONA

33,65

32,20

32,00

32,00

31,90

31,70

31,40

30,90

30,90

30,80

30,70

30,65

30,50

30,10

30,05

29,40

29,30

29,10

29,00

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

PLATA

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57
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GARCIA LESTA DANIEL

CANOVAS SANCHEZ CRISTIAN DAVID

DiAZ DE BUSTAMANTE USSIA JAVIER

PARRAS MORAL JUAN

LOPEZ GONZALEZ EDUARDO

DE PARADA MUNOZ IRENE

LODARES GOMEZ DIEGO

JIMENEZ PAVIA ORIOL

SANCHEZ-REYES GONZALEZ ALBERTO

PLAZA GOMARIZ PABLO

GARRIGA CALLEJA ROGER

CABUTI BORRELL POL

LOPEZ ALVAREZ PABLO

BEEKERS DALIEN INES

PALOMARES GALLEGO MIGUEL

ESPUNY DIiAZ ALBERTO

MARTINEZ POBLACION AGUSTIN LORENZO

MARTINEZ ALBA ALBERTO

GONZALEZ CUADRA DANIEL

MEDALLERO 2010

LE.S. A XUNQUEIRA
LE.S. JUAN DE LA CIERVA Y CODORNIU
COLEGIO RETAMAR

LE.S. MIGUEL SANCHEZ

COLEGIO RETAMAR

COLEGIO VALDELUZ

KENSINGTON SCHOOL

ESCOLA JOAN PELEGRI

LE.S. MARTINEZ MONTANES

COLEGIO SALLIVER

LE.S. BAIX MONTSENY

ESOLA BETANIA-PATMOS

IES FERNANDO DE ROJAS

LE.S. JAUME VICENS VIVES

COLEGIO VILLA DE GRINON

LE.S. ALFONSO X EL SABIO

LE.S. PADRE ISLA

COLEGIO SAGRADA FAMILIA DE URGEL

IES AGUADULCE

PONTEVEDRA
TOTANA (MURCIA)
POZUELO DE ALARCON
TORREDELCAMPO (JAEN)
POZUELO DE ALARCON
MADRID

POZUELO DE ALARCON
BARCELONA

SEVILLA

FUENGIROLA (MALAGA)
SANT CELONI
BARCELONA
SALAMANCA

GIRONA

GRINON (MADRID)
MURCIA

LEON

MADRID

AGUADULCE (ALMERIA)

28,90

28,85

28,80

28,80

28,60

28,40

28,30

28,30

28,10

27,80

27,75

27,70

27,60

27,20

27,10

26,70

26,60

26,50

26,50

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE

BRONCE
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65

66

67

68

69

70

!

72

73

74

75

76
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SANCHEZ CASAS HECTOR

ANSALDO GINE GEORGINA

PARRA MARTINEZ JULIO

PRIETO PRIETO JAVIER

RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRA MARCOS

VELEZ LOPEZ JUAN

OCARIZ GALLEGO JESUS

GIL GARCIA SARA

CORDERO MOYA OSCAR

FIGUEROA DE GODOS ALBERTO

HEVIA DE LOS MOZOS LUIS FERNANDO

MARTINELL CHICANO BRU

HERNANDEZ ROMERO EULALIA

LOPEZ DE VEGA LUIS

BAN ANA MARIA MONICA

MUNOZ LOPEZ CARLOS

ALMAGRO MARTOS JUAN ANTONIO

SAENZ VILLAMOR LUIS

GALAN DONLO DIEGO

MEDALLERO 2010

LE.S. SANTA MARIA DE ALARCOS
INSTITUCIO CULTURAL DEL CIC

LE.S. RAMON LLUL

LE.S. LA ERIA

LE.S. TERRA DE SONEIRA

COLEGIO DIOCESANO SANTO DOMINGO
LE.S. ISAAC PERAL

COMPANIA DE MARIA

AMOR DE DIOS

ANDRES DE URDANETA

IES JULIAN MARIAS

LE.S. JAUME VICENS VIVES

LE.S. MARTINEZ MONTANES

LE.S. VIRGEN DE LA ENCINA

IES FRANCISCO SALINAS

LE.S. L’ALZINA

LE.S. LEVANTE

NUESTRA SENORA DEL BUEN CONSEJO

COLEGIO SAN IGNACIO-JESUITAS

CIUDAD REAL
BARCELONA
VALENCIA

OVIEDO

VIMIANZO (A CORUNA)
ORIHUELA (ALICANTE)
CARTAGENA (MURCIA)
VIGO

MADRID

LOIU (BIZKAIA)
VALLADOLID

GIRONA

SEVILLA

PONFERRADA (LEON)
SALAMANCA
BARCELONA
ALGECIRAS (CADIZ)
LOGRONO (LA RIOJA)

PAMPLONA (NAVARRA)

25,20

24,95

24,40

24,10

23,95

23,85

23,75

23,60

23,40

23,25

23,20

23,10

22,50

22,30

22,10

21,75

21,55

21,50

21,50

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR



71

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

MUNGUIA HOYO GERARDO

PENAS DE FRUTOS MARCONI

CASADO PEREZ SANTIAGO

DE GRADO FERNANDEZ HELIO

GUTIERREZ MEDINA DAVID

CARBO MARTINEZ FERNANDO

GOMEZ ARIAS LUIS

MUNOZ SANCHEZ PABLO

SASTRE [ ESCOLA ENRIC

LEGEREN ALVAREZ JAIME

RECHE LENDINEZ CARLOS

UTRILLA OCANA ROBERTO

GARCIA PARDO DIEGO

CANTOS GALAN JUAN CARLOS

GOMEZ CASTRO MANUEL

MEDALLERO 2010

LE.S. EL ASTILLERO
IES "PARQUESOL"

COLEGIO VILLA DE GRINON

L.E.S. SANTA CLARA

L.E.S. ALEXANDRE DEULOFEU
COLEGIO NTRA. SRA. DE MONTE-SION
L.E.S. VIRGEN DE LA ENCINA

L.E.S. RODRIGUEZ MONINO

IES L'ALZINA

COLEGIO MULHACEN

LE.S. JOAN ALCOVER

JUAN XXIII - ZAIDIN

COLEGIO MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT
COLEGIO SALLIVER

IES EMILIO CANALEJO
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ASTILLERO (CANTABRIA)
VALLADOLID

GRINON (MADRID)
SANTANDER (CANTABRIA)
FIGUERES

TORRENT

PONFERRADA (LEON)
BADAJOZ

BARCELONA

GRANADA

PALMA DE MALLORCA
GRANADA

SALAMANCA
FUENGIROLA (MALAGA)

MONTILLA (CORDOBA)

21,20

21,00

20,95

20,80

20,65

20,50

20,30

20,15

20,10

20,10

20,00

19,70

19,60

19,40

19,30

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR

M. HONOR



